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New Projects/Assets

Stateline Road (if adopted) HIGH convenience, emergency response 25 YES 5,000$             1,500,000$      1,500,000$        1,500,000$     1,500,000$     5,000$             

Spring Gulch Road Phase 2 HIGH maintenance, safety, most in 2018 25 NO 5,000$             600,000$          300,000$            900,000$            900,000$         600,000$         5,000$             

South Park -  Project Charter, intersections HIGH ITP NA YES ? 250,000$          200,000$          1,000,000$      1,000,000$      1,000,000$      3,450,000$        3,450,000$     3,450,000$     ?

Wildlife Crossings HIGH ITP , safety 50 YES  SPET?, PRIVATE ? 150,000$          200,000$          10,000,000$    100,000$            10,450,000$      10,450,000$   10,350,000$   ?

Old Library Remodel HIGH structural, asbestos, ADA, space 40 YES  SLIB 32,458$           ? 400,000$          20,000$              420,000$            387,542$         367,542$         ?

Cattlemans Bridge Mitigation Area OBLIGATED required by County LDRs ? YES 1,500$             200,000$          3,000$                203,000$            203,000$         200,000$         1,500$             

Game Creek (if adopted) LOW 25 YES 15,000$           450,000$          450,000$            450,000$         450,000$         15,000$           

Broadway Survey Monuments (pathways fund?) OBLIGATED disturbed during 2014/2015 const. NA YES NA 25,000$            2,500$                27,500$              27,500$           25,000$           NA

Gros Ventre Bank Stabilization HIGH flooding damage Spring 2017 10 YES 25,000$           ? 150,000$         19,000$              169,000$            144,000$         125,000$         ?

Von Gontard Wildlife Fence for S. 89 OBLIGATED part of WYDOT project 10 YES 500$                85,000$           85,000$              85,000$           85,000$           500$                

Fish Creek Road HIGH safety improvements 25 YES CONST 750,000$         500,000 200,000$            1,450,000$        1,450,000$     1,250,000$     CONST

Sewer Mapping Project with TCD HIGH mostly in 2018 NA NO  CONSERVATION DIST 30,000$           NA 45,000$           15,000$              60,000$              30,000$           15,000$           NA

Tribal Trails HIGH ITP 25 YES 5,000$             50,000$            200,000$          1,000,000$      2,000,000$      3,250,000$        3,250,000$     3,250,000$     5,000$             

Science School Intersection HIGH likely WYDOT 25 YES   WYDOT 2,700,000$     1,500,000$      1,500,000$      3,000,000$        300,000$         300,000$         -$                      

East West Connector MED ITP 25 YES 150,000$          150,000$          4,000,000$      4,300,000$        4,300,000$     4,300,000$     -$                      

Gros Ventre Road MED safety improvements 25 YES  FLAP 3,620,000$     2,000,000$      2,000,000$      10,000$              4,010,000$        390,000$         380,000$         -$                      

Snake River Bridge 22/390 MED WYDOT STIP. Pathway related fixes? 25 YES  WYDOT 100,000$          100,000$            100,000$         100,000$         -$                      

Satellite Parking for Transit MED covered by START? 25 YES 1,000,000$      1,000,000$        1,000,000$     1,000,000$     -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

Rogers Point Facilities covered by Facilities? TBD -$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

6,407,458$     32,000$           4,655,000$     1,100,000$     3,500,000$     6,650,000$     2,250,000$     16,000,000$   669,500$           34,824,500$     28,417,042$   27,747,542$   32,000$           

New Vehicles & Equipment

Plotter/Scanner? 5,000 5,000$                5,000$             5,000$             -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

  -$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     5,000$             -$                       5,000$               5,000$             5,000$             -$                     
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Repair/Replace/Maint - Assets

Adams Canyon Sewer Maintain maintain constructed asset 50 PERPETUAL  $                    1,000.00 5,000$             5,000$             5,000 5,000$              5,000$              5,000$              25,000$              25,000$           25,000$           5,000$             

Urban Systems BOTH an income and expense N/A PERPETUAL income from U.S. -$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                     5,000$             5,000$             5,000$             5,000$             5,000$             5,000$             -$                     -$                       25,000$             25,000$           25,000$           5,000$             

Repair/Replace/Maint - Vehicles & Equipment     

Trade in 2003 S-10? 25,000              25,000$              25,000$           25,000$           -$                      

All other vehicle maintenance & fuel 2,500$             2,500$             2,500                3,000 3,000 3,000                14,000$              14,000$           14,000$           2,500$             

Trade in 2002 Blazer 25,000 25,000$              25,000$           25,000$           -$                      

Trade in 2005 Equinox 25,000              25,000$              25,000$           25,000$           -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                     2,500$             2,500$             27,500$           28,000$           3,000$             28,000$           -$                     -$                       89,000$             89,000$           89,000$           2,500$             

Total 6,407,458$     39,500$           4,662,500$     1,132,500$     3,533,000$     6,658,000$     2,283,000$     16,005,000$   669,500$           34,943,500$     28,536,042$   27,866,542$   39,500$           
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